
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= KIDS FIRST
AWARENESS COALITION PROGRAM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200301140000
26360

01/14/2003
10:23:00

KIDS FIRST
AWARENESS
COALITION
PROGRAM

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

200910160003
91380

10/16/2009
12:00:28

KIDS FIRST
AWARENESS
COALITION
PROGRAM

CORP NON
PROFIT
RESTATED
ARTICLES

200304100002
20180

04/10/2003
01:34:00

KIDS FIRST
AWARENESS
COALITION
PROGRAM

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200305160003
05820

05/16/2003
09:24:00

KIDS FIRST
AWARENESS
COALITION
PROGRAM

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT


