Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= KIDS FIRST AWARENESS COALITION PROGRAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301140000 26360	01/14/2003 10:23:00	KIDS FIRST AWARENESS COALITION PROGRAM		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
200910160003 91380	10/16/2009 12:00:28	KIDS FIRST AWARENESS COALITION PROGRAM		CORP NON PROFIT RESTATED ARTICLES							
	04/10/2003 01:34:00	KIDS FIRST AWARENESS COALITION PROGRAM		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
	05/16/2003 09:24:00	KIDS FIRST AWARENESS COALITION PROGRAM		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							